
MOVISTAR - NEXTEL 

       JULIO 2017 
    

 
  

 

Categoría Básico A Cuenta Ajuste 
Convencional 

Acuerdo     
Julio 2017 TOTAL 

Comercial 

A 13.760 547 2.068 1.911 18.286 
B 13.947 547 2.095 1.936 18.525 
C 14.219 547 2.135 1.973 18.874 
D 14.911 547 2.156 1.992 19.606 
E 15.451 547 2.234 2.064 20.296 
F 16.223 547 2.346 2.167 21.283 

Técnico 

T0 17.676 0 2.556 2.362 22.594 
T1 20.107 0 2.908 2.686 25.701 
T2 22.196 0 3.210 2.966 28.372 
T3 24.304 0 3.514 3.247 31.065 
T4 25.697 0 3.715 3.433 32.845 
T5 28.021 0 4.051 3.744 35.816 
T6 29.948 0 4.330 4.001 38.279 

 
            

 
            

 
            

ENERO 2018 
  

 

Categoría Básico A Cuenta Ajuste 
Convencional TOTAL 

 

Comercial 

A 15.185 547 3.018 18.750 
 B 15.390 547 3.057 18.994 
 C 15.689 547 3.115 19.351 
 D 16.396 547 3.146 20.089 
 E 16.990 547 3.260 20.797 
 F 17.839 547 3.423 21.809 
 

Técnico 

T0 19.436 0 3.729 23.165 
 T1 22.109 0 4.243 26.352 
 T2 24.406 0 4.684 29.090 
 T3 26.724 0 5.127 31.851 
 T4 28.256 0 5.421 33.677 
 T5 30.811 0 5.911 36.722 
 T6 32.930 0 6.318 39.248 
  

 

 



FEBRERO 2018 

 
            

 

Categoría Básico A Cuenta Ajuste 
Convencional 

Acuerdo     
Julio 2017 TOTAL 

Comercial 

A 15.185 547 3.018 725 19.475 
B 15.390 547 3.057 734 19.728 
C 15.689 547 3.115 748 20.099 
D 16.396 547 3.146 756 20.845 
E 16.990 547 3.260 783 21.580 
F 17.839 547 3.423 822 22.631 

Tecnico 

T0 19.436 0 3.729 896 24.061 
T1 22.109 0 4.243 1.019 27.371 
T2 24.406 0 4.684 1.125 30.215 
T3 26.724 0 5.127 1.232 33.083 
T4 28.256 0 5.421 1.302 34.979 
T5 30.811 0 5.911 1.420 38.142 
T6 32.930 0 6.318 1.518 40.766 

            

            

            

ABRIL 2018 
 

 
            

 

Categoría Básico A Cuenta Ajuste 
Convencional TOTAL 

 

Comercial 

A 15.726 547 3.378 19.651 
 B 15.937 547 3.422 19.906 
 C 16.247 547 3.487 20.281 
 D 16.959 547 3.522 21.028 
 E 17.574 547 3.806 21.927 
 F 18.452 547 3.831 22.830 
 

Tecnico 

T0 20.104 0 4.174 24.278 
 T1 22.869 0 4.749 27.618 
 T2 25.244 0 5.243 30.487 
 T3 27.642 0 5.739 33.381 
 T4 29.227 0 6.068 35.295 
 T5 31.869 0 6.617 38.486 
 T6 34.061 0 7.072 41.133 
 

       
 

GUARDERIA  $ 1390        

 
ANTIGÜEDAD 1% DEL BÁSICO (De la Categoria que revistan) 

 

 

 



PERSONAL 

       JULIO 2017 
    

 
  

 

Categoría Básico A Cuenta Ajuste 
Convencional 

Acuerdo     
Julio 2017 TOTAL 

Comercial 

A 13.760 547 2.068 1.911 18.286 
B 13.947 547 2.096 1.936 18.526 
C 14.219 547 2.134 1.973 18.873 
D 15.029 547 2.252 2.081 19.909 
E 15.569 547 2.330 2.153 20.599 
F 16.342 547 2.442 2.256 21.587 

Técnico 

T7 32.239 0 4.662 4.307 41.208 
T8 34.641 0 5.009 4.628 44.278 
T9 36.799 0 5.321 4.916 47.036 

T10 38.675 0 5.592 5.167 49.434 

 
            

 
            

 
            

ENERO 2018           

 
            

 

Categoría Básico A Cuenta Ajuste 
Convencional TOTAL 

 

Comercial 

A 15.185 547 3.018 18.750 
 B 15.390 547 3.058 18.995 
 C 15.689 547 3.114 19.350 
 D 16.580 547 3.286 20.413 
 E 17.174 547 3.400 21.121 
 F 18.024 547 3.563 22.134 
 

Técnico 

T7 35.449 0 6.802 42.251 
 T8 38.091 0 7.309 45.400 
 T9 40.463 0 7.764 48.227 
 T10 42.526 0 8.159 50.685 
  

 

 

 

 

 



FEBRERO 2018           

 
            

 

Categoría Básico A Cuenta Ajuste 
Convencional 

Acuerdo     
Julio 2017 TOTAL 

Comercial 

A 15.185 547 3.018 725 19.475 
B 15.390 547 3.058 735 19.730 
C 15.689 547 3.114 748 20.098 
D 16.580 547 3.286 789 21.202 
E 17.174 547 3.400 817 21.938 
F 18.024 547 3.563 856 22.990 

Tecnico 

T7 35.449 0 6.802 1.634 43.885 
T8 38.091 0 7.309 1.756 47.156 
T9 40.463 0 7.764 1.865 50.092 

T10 42.526 0 8.159 1.960 52.645 

 
            

 
            

 
            

ABRIL 2018           

 
            

 

Categoría Básico A Cuenta Ajuste 
Convencional TOTAL 

 

Comercial 

A 15.725 547 3.378 19.650 
 B 15.938 547 3.423 19.908 
 C 16.247 547 3.486 20.280 
 D 17.168 547 3.678 21.393 
 E 17.782 547 3.806 22.135 
 F 18.662 547 3.988 23.197 
 

Tecnico 

T7 36.667 0 7.614 44.281 
 T8 39.399 0 8.181 47.580 
 T9 41.853 0 8.691 50.544 
 T10 43.987 0 9.133 53.120 
 

       
 

GUARDERIA  $ 1390        

 
ANTIGÜEDAD 1% DEL BÁSICO (De la Categoria que revistan) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


